Coaches:

Baldwinsville Matra Francis. Hoad Gongh
° aura rrancis, rea oac
(G) JV Crew
LEAGUE
\éVAE;EK TYPE OPPONENTS ?M;T $I'\I:IIDE LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
. Bville -
Practice 2:30  3:30
Apr 13, 2021 Tue (*SWIM TEST*) N/A PM PM Ezgler HS
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 700 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Apr 20, 2021 Tue Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:15
PM
. . Bville -
Apr 21, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 4:00  6:00 Durgee
PM PM
JHS Gym
Bville -
. 4:00 5:30 Durgee
Apr 22, 2021 Thu  Practice N/A PM PM  JHS
Hallways
Departure Point:
Baker Front
7:45  11:15 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Apr 24, 2021 Sat  Practice N/A A.M AM Onondaga Bville 7:30 AM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time:
11:30 AM
. . Bville -
Apr 26, 2021 Mon .';;ﬁ';:)e (72 na 00 299" Durgee
JHS Gym
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 615 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Apr 26, 2021 Mon Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM
. Bville -
Apr 27, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 4:00  6:00 Durgee
PM PM
JHS Gym
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 615 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Apr 28, 2021 Wed Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 615 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Apr 29, 2021 Thu  Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 615 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Apr 30, 2021 Fri Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM

Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM



LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Departure Point:
Baker Front

745 1.5 Bvile-  Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
May 1, 2021 Sat  Practice N/A M. AM  Onondaga Buille 730AM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time:
11:30 AM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bug/Driver: Departure Time:
May 3, 2021 Mon Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 4, 2021 Tue Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
May 5, 2021 Wed Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
_ 415 645 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 6, 2021 Thu Practice N/A PM PM Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
. 415 645 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 7, 2021 Fri Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Buville -
May 8, 2021 Sat  Practice N/A ?\lslo L%ISO Durgee
JHS Gym
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 6:45 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 10, 2021 Mon Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bug/Driver: Departure Time:
May 11, 2021 Tue Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM

Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM



LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
May 12, 2021 Wed Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00

PM

Departure Point:
Baker Front

_ 415 645 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 13, 2021 Thu Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
_ _ 415 645 Bville - Bug/Driver: Departure Time:
May 14, 2021 Fri Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
' 9:45 2:00 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 15, 2021 Sat  Practice N/A AM PM Onondaga Bville 9:30 AM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 2:15
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 17, 2021 Mon Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 18, 2021 Tue Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 19, 2021 Wed Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bug/Driver: Departure Time:
May 20, 2021 Thu Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 21, 2021 Fri Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Bville - Bus/Driver: .
. 8:30 11:00 v Departure Point:
May 22, 2021 Sat  Practice N/A AM AM Onondaga Blville Bal?er Front

Lake Park Transportation



LEAGUE

WEEK START END
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS TIME TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
Regular Saratoga  Bus/Driver:
Season 10:00 3:00 . : " Departure Point:
May 23, 2021 Sun (Saratoga @ TBD AM PM ﬁp\)(rlngs, ?:’:LZ ortation Baker Front NL
Invitational) P
Departure Point:
Baker Front
' 415 645 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 25, 2021 Tue Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Buville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 26, 2021 Wed Practice N/A PM PM Onondaga B'ville - 4:00PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
. 415 6:45 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
May 27, 2021 Thu Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Bville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bug/Driver: Departure Time:
Jun 1, 2021 Tue Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
Jun 2, 2021 Wed Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Jun 3, 2021 Thu Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Jun 4, 2021 Fri Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
8:30 2:15 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Jun 5, 2021 Sat  Scrimmage TBD A.M P.M Onondaga Bville 8:15 AM NL

Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 2:30
PM



LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Jun 7, 2021 Mon Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00

PM

Departure Point:
Baker Front

415 645 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Jun 8, 2021 Tue Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Jun 9, 2021 Wed Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
Bville - Bus/Driver: Departure Time:
Jun 10, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 415 6:45 Onondaga BVille _ 4:00PM
PM  PM e Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
415 645 Bville - Bu§/Driver: Departure Time:
Jun 11, 2021 Fri Practice N/A P.M P.M Onondaga Blville 4:00 PM
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM
Departure Point:
Baker Front
8:30 12:15 Bville - Bu_s/Driver: Departure Time:
Jun 12, 2021 Sat  Scrimmage TBD A.M PM Onondaga Bville 8:15 AM NL
Lake Park Transportation Return Date:
Return Time:
12:30 PM

Date: 2024-09-18
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